Airports
Banks
Hospitals
Universities
Hotels
Restaurant &
Food
Construction

Model Cap.
(TR)
Water Flow
(GPM)
Fan Assembly Connections Weight (kg)
Motor Power
(HP)
Air Flow
(CFM)
Dia.
(mm) Inlet Outlet Over
Flow Drain Make
up
Quick
Fill Net Oper.
SRFCTEXQ-80 80 270 3 20000 1300 2*3" 4" 2" 2" 3/4" 3/4" 880 1790
SRFCTEXQ-100 100 350 3 25000 1300 2*3" 5" 2" 2" 3/4" 3/4" 890 1800
SRFCTEXQ-125 125 430 5.5 31500 1500 2*4" 5" 2" 2" 3/4" 3/4" 1010 2180
SRFCTEXQ-150 150 510 5.5 38000 1700 2*4" 6" 2" 2" 1" 1" 1290 2700
SRFCTEXQ-175 175 600 7.5 44500 1700 2*4" 6" 2" 2" 1" 1" 1300 2710
SRFCTEXQ-200 200 685 10 50500 1850 2*5" 6" 2" 2" 1" 1" 1390 2800
SRFCTEXQ-225 225 770 10 57000 2000 2*5" 8" 2" 2" 1" 1" 1530 3420
SRFCTEXQ-250 250 860 10 63500 2000 2*5" 8" 2" 2" 1" 1" 1540 3430
NOTE
• Nominal capacity and water Flow rate are based on 9°F Range, 9°F Approach, and 81°F WB temperature.
Table 1: Technical Data
Table 2: Dimensions